FNB51060TD1
Part Number FNB51060TD1
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description MODULE SPM 600V SPM55

Package / Case Quantity Available 78
Voltage - Isolation 1500Vrms Voltage 600V
Type IGBT Series Motion SPM® 55
Package / Case 20-PowerDIP Module (1.220",
31.00mm)
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Power Driver Module IGBT 3 Phase Inverter 600V 10A 20-PowerDIP Module
(1.220", 31.00mm)
Current 10A Configuration 3 Phase Inverter
confidence. RFQ FNB51060TD1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for FNB51060TD1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
FNB41560B2 MODULE SPM ADV 600V 15A SPM26 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB81560T3 MODULE SPM8 15A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB35060T POWER DRVR MOD 600V 50A 27DIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB41060B2 IGBT 3PH 600V 10A MODULE AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB51560T1 MODULE SPM 600V 15A SPM55 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 60 pcs
FNB80560T3 SPM8 5A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB51060T1 MODULE SPM 600V 10A SPM55 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 100 pcs
FNB50560T1 MODULE SPM 600V 5A SPM55 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 58 pcs
FNB33060T MODULE SPM 600V 30A SPM27 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB81060T3 MODULE SPM 600V 10A SPMFA AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 52 pcs
FNB50560TD1 MODULE SPM 600V 5A SPM55 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 72 pcs
FNB40560 MOD SPM 600V 5A SPM26-AA AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 72 pcs
FNB41560 MODULE SPM 600V 15A SPMAA AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 88 pcs
FNB34060T POWER DRVR MOD 600V 40A 27DIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB43060T2 MODULE SPM 600V 30A SPMAB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 51 pcs
FNB40560B2 MOD SPM 600V 5A SPMAA-C26 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 79 pcs
FNB80460T3 SPM8 4A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
FNB51560TD1 MODULE SPM 600V 15A SPM55 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 33 pcs
FNB000003 OSC XO 110.000MHZ CMOS SMD Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
FNB41060 MOD SPM 600V 10A SPM26-AA AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 10 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
FNB51060TD1 Details PDF